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Coeur d’Alene MLS (Flex)

 General Listing Information

Listing Member   Co-Listing Agent   Tax ID:  

Parent/Child Options

 This is a Regular listing or a Parent Listing.  This is a Child listing. MLS # of Parent Listing.  

Address

Street #   Direction Pfx  Street Name   Street Suffix  Direction Sfx   

Unit #   City   State   Zip   County   

Contract Information

Status   Listing Type    Area   

Neighborhood Grid #   Begin Date   End Date   List Price   

Type of Contract   Short Sale   REO   

General Property Description

Building Style   Basement    Year Built    

Remodeled   If Remodeled is Yes: Year Remodeled   New Construction   

Est. Completion Date   Required for New Construction: Builder Name  

Total #Bldgs   Total SqFt   SqFt B  SqFt 1   SqFt 2  

SqFt 3  Bldg #2 SqFt  Bldg #3 SqFt  SqFt Source    

Lot Size  Lot Acres   Lot Type 1    Business Type  
  

 

Legal and Taxes
Legal 

	

AIN #   Parcel #    Zoning  
Directions 

	

Taxes   Tax Year    Taxes Reflect 1   Taxes Reflect 2  

Subdivision    

Remarks
Public Remarks 

	
Private Remarks  
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Property Subject To

CC&Rs    BID    BID Balance   BID is For     

Non-Mtg Lien     Non-Mtg Lien Balance   Non-Mtg Lien is For   

LID    LID Balance   LID is for   Other     

Flood Zone   Aircraft Flight Zone    

Fire Protection Dist.     Fire Protection Name    

Miscellaneous

Sec   Twn   Rng   Rng Dir   

Personal Property Included

Pers Prop Incl  Pers Prop Incl 2  Pers Prop Incl 3 

Real Property Excluded

Real Prop Excl  Real Prop Excl 2  Real Prop Excl 3 

Business Info

Non-Disclosure Agreement   Inventory List Available?   Inventory Incl In Sale Price?      

Inventory Est. Value  Equipment Incl In Sale Price?    

Est. Net Value  Gross Scheduled Income   Years In Business 

Confidential from Employees?    Building Leased?    Lease Renewable   Lease Expire Date 

Approx. SqFt of Leased Space   Monthly Lease Amount 

 Views: Select between 1 & 4 items.

 City         Lake         Mountain(s)         Neighborhood         River         Territorial         None 

 Lot Features: Select between 1 & 8 items.

 Airfield Community    Airport Name     Alley Access   CDA Reservation    Corner Lot    Cul-De-Sac   

 Gated Community   Golf Course Lot    Golf Course Name     Irregular    Level    Open    Sloping   

 Southern Exposure    Steep    Wooded   Borders Special Land     Special Land Description 

Interior Features: Select up to 5 items.

 3 Phase Power    Backup Generator    Cable Internet Available    Cable TV    Central Air    Central Vacuum     DSL Available   

 Elevator    Extra Storage    Fire Sprinklers    Handicap Facility    Handicap Restrooms    Hardwood Floors    High Speed Internet   

 Intercom    Mini-Split A/C    Moveable Walls    Phone Prewired    Satellite    Security System    Smart Other    

 Smart Thermostat    Tile/Stone Flooring    Wall Unit(s)    See Remarks 

Exterior Features

 Curbs    Fencing - Full    Fencing - Partial    Handicap Access    Landscaping    Lawn    Lighting    Paved Parking  

 Sidewalks    Sprinkler System    See Remarks

 Common Walls: Select at least 1 item.

 1 Common Wall    2+ Common Walls    End Unit    No Common Walls    No One Above    No One Below
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Owner Qtrs

 Owner Qtrs						       SqFt  

 # Baths  				     SqFt Source  

 # Bdrms  				    Yr Built  

 Fuel: Select between 1 and 8 items.

 Coal    Electric    Gas    Geothermal    Kerosene    Off Grid    Oil    Pellet    Propane    Solar    Wood    None

 Heating: Select between 1 and 8 items.

 Baseboard     Cadet     Ductless    Fireplace    Forced Air    Furnace    Geothermal Heat Pump    Heat Pump    Hot Water

 Mini-Split    Radiant    Stove, Electric    Stove, Gas    Stove, Pellet    Stove, Propane    Stove, Wood    None    See Remarks

Other Structures

 Airplane Hangar     Barn(s)     Boathouse     Carport     # Carports       Garage(s)      
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